Omrade, Rad

1AS
1A5
1AS
1A9
1A10

1B3
1B6

1C2
1C2
1C2
1C5
1C10
1C10

1D1
1D2
1D2
1D2
1D7
1D9
1D10

1F 4
2B2
2B3
2B4

2B4

2C7

Nr.

13-14
27
13-14
20-21

5-6
4-5

15
24-25
27
1-2
24-25

11-12
6-7
17-18
23

18
14

11-12

36-37

19

32

25-26

Gravrattsinnehavare sokes 2020

Gravsatt

Aulin
Hedlund
Johansson
Karlsson
Larsson

Finnborg

Larsson

Vilhelmsson
Eriksson
Strémberg
Nord
Karlsson
Carlsson

Nilsson, Lundgren
Tibblin

Almstedt

Aulin

Pettersson
Bergvall

Vinbladh

Ovén
Pettersson
Larsson
Ekstrom

Ostlin

By

Emma
Joel, Marta
Ingemar

Josef, Oskar, Karolina

Agnes, Karl

Nils, Signe
Sven, Ebba

Karl, Hulda

Karin, Charlotta, Wilhelm

Rolf

Maria

Matilda, Viktor
Albert, Amanda

Adina, Samuel
Hilly, Mauritz
Bertil, Thyra
Hilda, Emma
Hilma
Charlotta
Ingrid Maria

Iris

Johanna Sofia
Harry, Svea
Greta

Inga-Lill

Rune Axel, Birger, Vivi



